
Bus #1 Approximate time
User To Churaumi From Churaumi

Renaissance Okinawa Resort（山田） 1 ⇩ 9:55 ⇧
Kanehide Onna Marineview Palace 5 ⇩ 10:05 16:20 ⇧
Hotel Monterey Okinawa 10 ⇩ 10:15 16:10 ⇧
Rizzan Sea Park Hotel Tancha Bay 26 ⇩ 10:25 16:00 ⇧
OKINAWA Fruits Land ⇩ 11:30 ↑ ⇧
Churaumi Aquarium ⇩ 13:00 15:00 ⇧

Bus #2 Approximate time
User To Churaumi From Churaumi

Moon Beach Museum Resort 11 ⇩ 9:35 17:25 ⇧
OIST(Village center parking) 11 ⇩ 9:50 17:00 ⇧
Onna  bus stop 1 ⇩ 10:00 16:50 ⇧
Manza Beach Mae bus stop 4 ⇩ 10:10 16:40 ⇧
ANA Inter Continental Manza Beach Resort 4 ⇩ 10:30 16:20 ⇧
Kariyushi Beach Resort Ocean Spa 6 ⇩ 10:55 16:00 ⇧
OKINAWA Fruits Land ⇩ 11:30 ↑ ⇧
Churaumi Aquarium ⇩ 13:00 15:00 ⇧

Jumbo taxi Approximate time
User To Churaumi From Churaumi

OIST AEON mae (Organizer) 1 ⇩ 10:00 16:15 ⇧
Kafuu Resort Fuchaku condo hotel (Speakers) 6 ⇩ 10:15 16:00 ⇧
OKINAWA Fruits Land ⇩ 11:30 ↑ ⇧
Churaumi Aquarium ⇩ 13:00 15:00 ⇧


